Passenger Car,
SUV/4x4, and Light Truck
Product Guide
2015-2016
1
Whether you are looking for performance car,
passenger vehicle, or commercial van tire,
we’ve got the product to suit your lifestyle

Central rib design Improved high-speed stability
ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE
Sports Handling AsymmetricalWater
Evacuation
Sport 910 series : 35 40 45 50 55
4
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
20 35 255/35ZR20 97 W 280 AA A 7.0 686 BSW
19 35 245/35ZR19 93 W 280 AA A 7.0 655 BSW
35 235/35ZR19 91 W 280 AA A 7.0 647 BSW
18 35 255/35ZR18 94 W 280 AA A 7.0 635 BSW
40 245/40ZR18 97 W 280 AA A 7.0 653 BSW
40 235/40ZR18 95 W 280 AA A 7.0 645 BSW
40 225/40ZR18 92 W 280 AA A 7.0 637 BSW
45 245/45ZR18 100 W 280 AA A 7.0 677 BSW
45 225/45ZR18 95 W 280 AA A 7.0 659 BSW
17 40 245/40ZR17 91 W 280 AA A 7.0 628 BSW
40 215/40ZR17 87 W 280 AA A 7.0 604 BSW
40 205/40ZR17 84 W 280 AA A 7.0 596 BSW
45 245/45ZR17 99 W 280 AA A 7.0 652 BSW
45 235/45ZR17 97 W 280 AA A 7.0 644 BSW
45 225/45ZR17 94 W 280 AA A 7.0 634 BSW
45 215/45ZR17 91 W 280 AA A 7.0 626 BSW
45 205/45ZR17 88 W 280 AA A 7.0 616 BSW
50 225/50ZR17 98 W 280 AA A 7.0 658 BSW
50 215/50ZR17 95 W 280 AA A 7.0 648 BSW
50 205/50ZR17 93 W 280 AA A 7.0 638 BSW
55 225/55ZR17 101 W 280 AA A 7.0 680 BSW
55 215/55ZR17 94 W 280 AA A 7.0 668 BSW
16 45 205/45ZR16 87 W 280 AA A 7.0 590 BSW
45 195/45R16 84 V 280 AA A 7.0 582 BSW
50 225/50ZR16 96 W 280 AA A 7.0 632 BSW
50 205/50ZR16 91 W 280 AA A 7.0 612 BSW
50 195/50R16 88 V 280 AA A 7.0 602 BSW
55 225/55ZR16 99 W 280 AA A 7.0 654 BSW
55 215/55ZR16 97 W 280 AA A 7.0 642 BSW
55 205/55ZR16 94 W 280 AA A 7.0 632 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 V 280 AA A 7.0 632 BSW
55 195/55R16 91 V 280 AA A 7.0 620 BSW
15 45 195/45R15 78 V 280 AA A 7.0 557 BSW
50 205/50R15 89 V 280 AA A 7.0 587 BSW
50 195/50R15 82 V 280 AA A 7.0 577 BSW
55 205/55R15 88 V 280 AA A 7.0 607 BSW
55 195/55R15 85 V 280 AA A 7.0 595 BSW
ULTRA HIGH
PERFORMANCE
BSW Black Side Wall
Sport 910 series : 35 40 45 50 55

providing you the required mileage,
safety & comfortable driving with
all-season capability
6
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
16 55 195/55R16 87 H 520AA 7.8 620 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 H 520AA 7.9 632 BSW
60 205/60R16 92 T 520AB 7.9 652 BSW
60 215/60R16 95 T 520AB 8 664 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 T 520AB 8.1 676 BSW
65 215/65R16 98 T 520AB 8 686 BSW
15 60 185/60R15 84 T 520AB 7.8 603 BSW
60 195/60R15 88 H 520AA 7.8 615 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 H 520AA 7.9 627 BSW
60 215/60R15 94 H 520AA 8 639 BSW
60 215/60R15 94 T 520AB 8 639 BSW
65 175/65R15 84 T 520AB 7.8 609 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 H 520AA 7.8 621 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 H 520AA 7.8 635 BSW
65 205/65R15 94 H 520AA 7.9 647 BSW
65 215/65R15 96 H 520AA 8 661 BSW
65 215/65R15 96 T 520AB 8 661 BSW
70 205/70R15 96 T 520AB 7.9 669 BSW
70 215/70R15 98 T 520AB 8 683 BSW
70 225/70R15 100 T 520AB 8.1 697 BSW
75 205/75R15 97 T 520AB 7.9 689 BSW
75 215/75R15 100 T 520AB 8 703 BSW
75 215/75R15 100 S 520AB 8 703 BSW
75 225/75R15 102 T 520AB 8.1 719 BSW
75 235/75R15 109 T 520AB 8.1 733 BSW
14 60 185/60R14 82 H 520AA 7.8 578 BSW
60 195/60R14 86 H 520AA 7.8 590 BSW
65 175/65R14 82 T 520AB 7.8 584 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 T 520AB 7.8 596 BSW
70 175/70R14 84 T 520AB 7.8 602 BSW
70 185/70R14 88 T 520AB 7.8 616 BSW
70 195/70R14 91 H 520AA 7.8 630 BSW
70 215/70R14 96 T 520AB 8 658 BSW
75 185/75R14 89 T 520AB 7.8 634 BSW
75 195/75R14 92 T 520AB 7.8 648 BSW
75 205/75R14 95 T 520AB 7.9 664 BSW
13 70 175/70R13 82 T 520AB 7.8 576 BSW
70 185/70R13 86 T 520AB 7.8 590 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall
All Season series :
55 60 65 70 75 All Season
7

Rim protector Protects wheels from curb damage
Sports Handling All SeasonUHP
Valera SportAS series : 35 40 45 50 55 60
r
SPORT PERFORMANCE
8
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
19 40 225/40ZR19 89 W 480AA 8.2 663 BSW
40 245/40ZR19 94 W 480AA 8.2 679 BSW
40 255/40ZR19 100 W 480AA 8.2 687 BSW
18 35 215/35ZR18 84 W 480AA 8.2 607 BSW
40 225/40ZR18 92 W 480AA 8.2 637 BSW
40 235/40ZR18 95 W 480AA 8.2 645 BSW
40 245/40ZR18 97 W 480AA 8.2 653 BSW
45 225/45ZR18 91 W 480AA 8.2 659 BSW
45 245/45ZR18 100 W 480AA 8.2 677 BSW
45 255/45ZR18 99 W 480AA 8.2 687 BSW
50 225/50ZR18 95 W 480AA 8.2 683 BSW
50 235/50ZR18 97 W 480AA 8.2 693 BSW
17 40 205/40ZR17 84 W 480AA 8.2 596 BSW
40 245/40ZR17 91 W 480AA 8.2 628 BSW
45 215/45ZR17 91 W 480AA 8.2 626 BSW
45 225/45ZR17 94 W 480AA 8.2 634 BSW
45 235/45ZR17 94 W 480AA 8.2 644 BSW
45 245/45ZR17 95 W 480AA 8.2 652 BSW
50 205/50ZR17 93 W 480AA 8.2 638 BSW
50 215/50ZR17 95 W 480AA 8.2 648 BSW
50 225/50ZR17 94 W 480AA 8.2 658 BSW
55 215/55ZR17 94 W 480AA 8.2 668 BSW
55 225/55ZR17 97 W 480AA 8.2 680 BSW
16 45 205/45ZR16 83 W 480AA 8.2 590 BSW
50 205/50ZR16 87 W 480AA 8.2 612 BSW
50 225/50ZR16 92 W 480AA 8.2 632 BSW
50 245/50ZR16 97 W 480AA 8.2 652 BSW
55 205/55ZR16 91 W 480AA 8.2 632 BSW
55 225/55ZR16 95 W 480AA 8.2 654 BSW
60 215/60ZR16 95 W 480AA 8.2 664 BSW
15 50 195/50ZR15 82 W 480AA 8.2 577 BSW
50 205/50ZR15 89 W 480AA 8.2 587 BSW
55 195/55ZR15 85 W 480AA 8.2 595 BSW
55 205/55ZR15 88 W 480AA 8.2 607 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall
Valera SportAS series :
35 40 45 50 55 60 SPORT PERFORMANCE
9

Improves cornering stability and
provides a quieter and more
comfortable ride
PS880 series : 50 55 60 65
INCREDIBLE HANDLING
10
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
17 55 235/55R17 99 H 380AA 8.2 690 BSW
16 55 185/55R16 83 V 320AA 7.8 610 BSW
55 195/55R16 87 V 320AA 7.9 620 BSW
55 205/55R16 91 V 320AA 8.0 632 BSW
55 215/55R16 93 V 320AA 8.1 642 BSW
55 225/55R16 95 V 320AA 8.1 654 BSW
60 205/60R16 92 H 380AA 8.0 652 BSW
60 215/60R16 95 V 320AA 8.1 664 BSW
60 225/60R16 98 H 380AA 8.1 676 BSW
15 50 195/50R15 82 V 320AA 7.9 577 BSW
55 185/55R15 82 V 320AA 7.8 585 BSW
55 195/55R15 85 V 320AA 7.9 595 BSW
60 185/60R15 88 H 380AA 7.8 603 BSW
60 195/60R15 88 H 380AA 7.9 615 BSW
60 195/60R15 88 V 320AA 7.9 615 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 V 320AA 8.0 627 BSW
60 205/60R15 91 H 380AA 8.0 627 BSW
65 175/65R15 84 H 380AA 7.8 609 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 T 380AA 7.9 621 BSW
65 185/65R15 88 H 380AA 7.9 621 BSW
65 195/65R15 95 H 380AA 8.0 635 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 V 320AA 8.0 635 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 H 380AA 8.0 635 BSW
65 195/65R15 91 T 380AA 8.0 635 BSW
65 205/65R15 94 V 320AA 8.0 647 BSW
14 55 185/55R14 80 H 380AA 7.8 560 BSW
60 165/60R14 75 H 380AA 7.6 554 BSW
60 185/60R14 82 H 380AA 7.8 578 BSW
60 185/60R14 82 T 380AA 7.8 578 BSW
60 195/60R14 86 H 380AA 7.9 590 BSW
65 155/65R14 75 T 380AA 7.7 558 BSW
65 165/65R14 79 T 380AA 7.7 570 BSW
65 175/65R14 86 H 380AA 7.8 584 BSW
65 175/65R14 82 T 380AA 7.8 584 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 H 380AA 7.9 596 BSW
65 185/65R14 86 T 380AA 7.9 596 BSW
13 60 175/60R13 77 H 380AA 7.7 540 BSW
65 155/65R13 73 T 380AA 7.7 532 BSW
65 165/65R13 77 T 380AA 7.7 544 BSW
65 175/65R13 80 T 380AA 7.8 558 BSW
INCREDIBLE HANDLING
BSW Black Side Wall
PS880 series :
50 55 60 65

r
EVERYDAY COMFORT
PS870
12
PS870 series :
70 80 EVERYDAY COMFORT
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
14 70 165/70R14 85 T 460AA 7.5 588 BSW
70 175/70R14 88 T 460AA 7.6 602 BSW
70 185/70R14 88 H 460AA 7.7 616 BSW
70 195/70R14 91 T 460AA 7.8 630 BSW
80 175/80R14 88 H 460AA 7.7 636 BSW
13 70 145/70R13 71 T 460AA 7.3 534 BSW
70 155/70R13 75 T 460AA 7.4 548 BSW
70 165/70R13 79 T 460AA 7.5 562 BSW
70 175/70R13 82 T 460AA 7.6 576 BSW
70 175/70R13 82 T 460AA 7.6 576 WR
70 185/70R13 86 T 460AA 7.7 590 BSW
80 135/80R13 70 T 460AA 7.3 546 BSW
80 145/80R13 75 T 460AA 7.4 562 BSW
80 155/80R13 79 T 460AA 7.5 578 BSW
80 165/80R13 83 T 460AA 7.6 594 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall     WR White Ribbon
13
Water
EvacuationAsymmetricalComfortSUV

performance SUV/4X4 Vehicles
Valera SUV
HIGH PERFORMANCE SUV
14
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
20 40 275/40R20 106 Y 280AA 8.2 728 BSW
19 45 275/45R19 108 W 280AA 8.2 731 BSW
50 255/50R19 107 W 280AA 8.2 739 BSW
18 55 235/55R18 104 W 280AA 8.2 715 BSW
55 255/55R18 109 W 280AA 8.2 737 BSW
60 235/60R18 107 W 280AA 8.2 739 BSW
17 55 235/55R17 103 V 280AA 8.2 690 BSW
60 215/60R17 100 V 280AA 8.2 690 BSW
65 225/65R17 102 V 280AA 8.2 724 BSW
65 235/65R17 108 W 280AA 8.2 738 BSW
65 245/65R17 107 V 280AA 8.2 750 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall
VALERA SUV series :
40 45 50 55 60 65 HIGH PERFORMANCE SUV
15

r
All Terrain tire for SUV and
light truck with all round
capability on and off road.
ALL-TERRAIN
16
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
20 55 P275/55R20 111 T 520AB 10.6 810 BSW
60 P275/60R20 114 T 520AB 10.6 838 BSW
18 60 P265/60R18 109 T 520AB 10.6 775 OWL
65 P265/65R18 112 S 520AB 10.6 801 OWL
65 LT275/65R18 123/120 S - 12.6 815 OWL
65 P275/65R18 114 T 520AB 10.6 815 OWL
65 LT285/65R18 125/122 S - 12.6 827 OWL
70 P255/70R18 112 T 520AB 10.6 815 OWL
70 P265/70R18 114 S 520AB 10.6 829 OWL
70 LT275/70R18 125/122 S - 12.6 843 OWL
17 65 P245/65R17 105 T 520AB 10.6 750 BSW
65 P255/65R17 108 S 520AB 10.6 764 OWL
65 P265/65R17 110 T 520AB 10.6 776 OWL
70 P235/70R17 108 S 520AB 10.6 762 BSW
70 LT245/70R17 119/116 S - 12.6 776 OWL
70 P245/70R17 108 T 520AB 10.6 776 BSW
70 P255/70R17 110 S 520AB 10.6 790 OWL
70 LT265/70R17 121/118 S - 12.6 804 BSW
70 P265/70R17 113 T 520AB 10.6 804 BSW
70 LT285/70R17 121/118 S - 12.6 832 OWL
70 P285/70R17 117 T 520AB 10.6 832 OWL
75 P235/75R17 108 S 520AB 10.6 784 OWL
75 LT245/75R17 121/118 S - 12.6 800 BSW
80 LT235/80R17 120/117 S - 12.6 808 BSW
16 70 P235/70R16 104 T 520AB 10.6 736 BSW
70 P245/70R16 106 T 520AB 10.6 750 BSW
70 P255/70R16 109 T 520AB 10.6 764 OWL
70 P265/70R16 111 T 520AB 10.6 778 BSW
75 LT225/75R16 115/112 S - 12.6 744 BSW
75 LT245/75R16 120/116 S - 12.6 774 BSW
75 P245/75R16 109 T 520AB 10.6 774 OWL
75 LT265/75R16 123/120 S - 12.6 804 BSW
75 P265/75R16 114 T 520AB 10.6 804 OWL
75 LT285/75R16 126/123 R - 12.6 834 OWL
15 75 P235/75R15 108 T 520AB 10.6 733 BSW
31×10.50R15LT 109 S - 12.6 775 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall   OWL Outline White Letter
VALERA AT series :
55 60 65 70 75 80

ENJOY LIFE’S EVERYDAY
EXPEDITIONS
r
Valera HT
18
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
20 45 275/45R20 110 H 520AB 8.2 756 BSW
55 P255/55R20 107 H 520AB 8.2 788 BSW
55 P275/55R20 111 H 520AB 8.2 810 BSW
60 P275/60R20 114 T 520AB 8.2 838 BSW
19 55 P245/55R19 103 S 520AB 8.2 753 BSW
60 P255/60R19 108 H 520AB 8.2 789 BSW
18 55 255/55R18 109 H 520AB 8.2 737 BSW
60 235/60R18 103 H 520AB 8.2 739 BSW
60 245/60R18 105 H 520AB 8.2 751 BSW
60 P265/60R18 109 T 520AB 8.2 775 OWL
65 P235/65R18 104 T 520AB 8.2 763 OWL
65 P265/65R18 112 S 520AB 8.2 801 OWL
65 P275/65R18 114 T 520AB 8.2 815 OWL
70 P255/70R18 112 T 520AB 8.2 815 OWL
70 P265/70R18 114 S 520AB 8.2 829 OWL
17 65 225/65R17 102 H 520AB 8.2 724 BSW
65 P235/65R17 103 T 520AB 8.2 738 BSW
65 P245/65R17 105 S 520AB 8.2 750 OWL
65 P255/65R17 108 S 520AB 8.2 764 OWL
65 P265/65R17 110 T 520AB 8.2 776 BSW
65 P275/65R17 113 T 520AB 8.2 790 OWL
70 P235/70R17 108 S 520AB 8.2 762 OWL
70 LT245/70R17 119/116 S - 10.2 776 OWL
70 P245/70R17 108 S 520AB 8.2 776 OWL
70 P255/70R17 110 S 520AB 8.2 790 OWL
70 LT265/70R17 121/118 R - 10.2 804 OWL
70 P265/70R17 113 T 520AB 8.2 804 OWL
70 LT285/70R17 121/118 R - 10.2 832 OWL
75 P235/75R17 108 S 520AB 8.2 784 OWL
75 LT245/75R17 121/118 R - 10.2 800 BSW
80 LT235/80R17 120/117 R - 10.2 808 BSW
16 60 235/60R16 100 H 520AB 8.2 688 BSW
65 215/65R16 102 H 520AB 8.2 686 BSW
70 P215/70R16 99 S 520AB 8.2 708 BSW
70 P225/70R16 101 S 520AB 8.2 722 OWL
70 P235/70R16 104 T 520AB 8.2 736 OWL
70 P245/70R16 106 S 520AB 8.2 750 OWL
70 P255/70R16 109 S 520AB 8.2 764 OWL
70 P265/70R16 111 S 520AB 8.2 778 OWL
75 LT225/75R16 115/112 R - 10.2 744 BSW
75 P235/75R16 109 S 520AB 8.2 758 OWL
75 LT245/75R16 120/116 R - 10.2 774 OWL
75 P245/75R16 109 S 520AB 8.2 774 OWL
75 LT265/75R16 123/120 R - 10.2 804 OWL
75 P265/75R16 114 S 520AB 8.2 804 OWL
75 LT285/75R16 126/123 R - 10.2 834 OWL
85 LT215/85R16 115/112 R - 10.2 772 BSW
85 LT235/85R16 120/116 R - 10.2 806 BSW
15 70 205/70R15 96 H 520AB 8.2 669 BSW
75 P235/75R15 105 T 520AB 8.2 733 OWL
31×10.50R15LT 109 R - 10.2 775 OWL
BSW Black Side Wall   OWL Outline White Letter

CV SymmetricalLight Truck
PV600	series	: 60 65 70 75
MAXIMUM LOAD AND
OPTIMUM MILEAGE
PV600
20
Inch Series Size
Load
Index
Speed
Rating UTQG
Tread Depth
mm
Overall Diameter
mm Side Wall
16 60 195/60R16CLT 99/97 H - 9.5 640 BSW
65 195/65R16CLT 104/102 T - 9.5 660 BSW
65 205/65R16CLT 107/105 T - 9.5 672 BSW
65 215/65R16CLT 109/107 R - 9.5 686 BSW
65 225/65R16CLT 112/110 T - 10.1 698 BSW
75 175/75R16CLT 101/99 R - 9.1 668 BSW
75 185/75R16CLT 104/102 R - 9.3 684 BSW
75 195/75R16CLT 107/105 R - 9.5 698 BSW
75 205/75R16CLT 110/108 R - 10.2 714 BSW
75 215/75R16CLT 116/114 R - 9.9 728 BSW
75 225/75R16CLT 118/116 R - 10.1 744 BSW
15 65 205/65R15CLT 102/100 T - 9.7 647 BSW
70 195/70R15CLT 104/102 R - 9.5 655 BSW
70 205/70R15CLT 106/104 R - 9.7 669 BSW
70 215/70R15CLT 109/107 S - 9.9 683 BSW
70 225/70R15CLT 112/110 R - 10.1 697 BSW
14 65 175/65R14CLT 90/88 T - 9.1 584 BSW
70 165/70R14CLT 89/87 R - 8.9 588 BSW
75 215/75R14CLT 112/110 R - 9.9 678 BSW
185R14CLT 102/100 R - 9.3 650 BSW
195R14CLT 106/104 R - 9.5 666 BSW
BSW Black Side Wall
PV600	series	:

70 195/70R14 91H 91T
70 P205/70R14 93T
70 215/70R14 96T
70 145/70R13 71T
70 155/70R13 75T
70 165/70R13 79T
70 175/70R13 82T 82T
70 185/70R13 86T 86T
75 205/75R15 97T
75 215/75R15 100S
75 225/75R15 102T
75 235/75R15 109T
75 185/75R14 89T
75 195/75R14 92T
75 205/75R14 95T
75 215/75R14 100T
80 175/80R14 88H
80 135/80R13 70T
80 145/80R13 75T
80 155/80R13 79T 79T